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Name

Aiden Pullar

Myllo Wright

Kai Loveland

Otto Vitums-Harris
Emmett Vanhouten
Cyrus Campos

Joe Harward

Arlo Vergillo

Reid Hals

Barrett Johnson
Silas McGerr
Harlan Phillips
Calvin Van Hofwegen
Luis Cuenca Medina

BELLINGHAM BAYHAWKS
2025-26 Varsity Boys Basketball

Height

6'0"
61"
62"
61"
60"
6 4"
59"
6 4"
66"
62"
5' 10"
60"
6'3"

Position
MGR
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Year
12
12
11
10
10
12
12
11
10
12
11
10
11
12

Head Coach
Brad McKay

Assistants
Adam Phillips JV

Michael Augustine C Team

Yolunteers
Patrick McCann
Gabe Waller
Chris Van Hofwegen

Manager
Aiden Pullar

Athletic Trainer

Amya Cook
Maggie Hite

Statistician
Darcy Long

Superintendent
Dr. Greg Baker

District AD
James Hayes

Principal
Ben Goodwin
Asst Principal

Chris Carlson
Nikki Lockhart

Athletic Director
Chad Larsen

Athletic Assistant

Alex Duncan







